THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE
ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R” WILL APPEAR ON
THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED
ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’
CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z
AND THEN A-L; ‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. This calendar is
A

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS AUGUST 08, 2024.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information
https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
Hearing Date: 07/15/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-80102 Institute of Art Therapy, Inc. John A. Northen , Stephanie
(Cont. From 05/31/24) Osborne , Vicki L. Parrott

24-80088 Julie Keever Stephanie Osborne , Vicki L.
(Cont. From 05/31/24) Parrott

24-80092 Kim Calandra Stephanie Osborne , Vicki L.
(Cont. From 05/31/24) Parrott

24-80097 Carson A Johnson Stephanie Osborne , Vicki L.

(Cont. From 05/31/24) Parrott


https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik

24-80128

24-80131

24-80142

24-80144

24-80135

24-80129

24-80127

24-80123

Franklin David McDaniels
Penny Lynn McDaniels

Feniece La Tona Mckoy Ballard
Justin Makoto Gaughan

Marcus Bryant Alford
Heidi Laws Alford

Zachary John Collin Bilton
Christie Rae White
Dacia Lynn Burch

Liam Michael Gracia

Edward C. Boltz , Jeremy Harn

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin
Lovell

Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson
Erica Capron NeSmith

Cathy Robinson Stroupe

PRO SE



TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

24-80100

24-80095

24-80103

24-80112

Steven Wayne Adkins
Linda Sue Adkins
(Cont. From 05/31/24)

Willis L Parker
(Cont. From 05/31/24)

Joey Curtis Naymon
Tammy Lynn Naymon
(Cont. From 05/31/24)

Katherine Ryan Amick
(Cont. From 05/31/24 )

Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell

James W. Tolin

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton



