THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q. **This calendar is** 'A'

THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS AUGUST 08, 2024.

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina

Appear by Zoom-Meeting Information https://www.ncmba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s Hearing Date: 07/15/2024

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Anderson

24-80102	Institute of Art Therapy, Inc. (Cont. From 05/31/24)	John A. Northen , Stephanie Osborne , Vicki L. Parrott
24-80088	Julie Keever (Cont. From 05/31/24)	Stephanie Osborne , Vicki L. Parrott
24-80092	Kim Calandra (Cont. From 05/31/24)	Stephanie Osborne , Vicki L. Parrott
24-80097	Carson A Johnson (Cont. From 05/31/24)	Stephanie Osborne , Vicki L. Parrott

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James Lanik				
24-80128	Franklin David McDaniels Penny Lynn McDaniels	Edward C. Boltz , Jeremy Harn		
24-80131	Feniece La Tona Mckoy Ballard	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell		
24-80142	Justin Makoto Gaughan	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell		
24-80144	Marcus Bryant Alford Heidi Laws Alford	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell		
24-80135	Zachary John Collin Bilton	Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson		
24-80129	Christie Rae White	Erica Capron NeSmith		
24-80127	Dacia Lynn Burch	Cathy Robinson Stroupe		
24-80123	Liam Michael Gracia	PRO SE		

TRUSTEE: Vicki Parrott

24-80100	Steven Wayne Adkins Linda Sue Adkins (Cont. From 05/31/24)	Edward C. Boltz , Benjamin Lovell
24-80095	Willis L Parker (Cont. From 05/31/24)	James W. Tolin
24-80103	Joey Curtis Naymon Tammy Lynn Naymon (Cont. From 05/31/24)	Brent Clifton Wootton
24-80112	Katherine Ryan Amick (Cont. From 05/31/24)	Brent Clifton Wootton